

Item #	Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												NCR PriceList	Price Catalogue as of August 16, 2016	TOTAL AMOUNT						
			Jan	Feb	March	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3 AMOUNT				Oct	Nov	Dec	Q4 AMOUNT	Total QTY	
132	TONER CART, HP CE321A, Cyan	cart				0							0						0	1,055	2,943.20	3,010.80	-
133	TONER CART, HP CE322A, Yellow	cart				0							0						0	1,055	2,943.20	3,010.80	-
134	TONER CART, HP CE333A, Magenta	cart				0							0						0	1,055	2,943.20	3,010.80	-
135	TONER CART, HP CE390A, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	7,280.00	7,690.80	-
136	TONER CART, HP CE400A, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	6,595.68	6,754.80	-
137	TONER CART, HP CE401A, Cyan	cart				0							0						0	1,055	9,655.36	9,978.80	-
138	TONER CART, HP CE402A, Yellow	cart				0							0						0	1,055	9,655.36	9,978.80	-
139	TONER CART, HP CE403A, Magenta	cart				0							0						0	1,055	9,655.36	9,978.80	-
140	TONER CART, HP CE410A, (HP305), Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	3,640.00	3,790.80	-
141	TONER CART, HP CE411A, (HP305), Cyan	cart				0							0						0	1,055	5,392.40	5,402.80	-
142	TONER CART, HP CE412A, (HP305), Yellow	cart				0							0						0	1,055	5,392.40	5,402.80	-
143	TONER CART, HP CE413A, (HP305), Magenta	cart				0							0						0	1,055	5,392.40	5,402.80	-
144	TONER CART, HP CE505A, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	3,660.80	3,998.80	-
145	TONER CART, HP CE505X, Black, high cap	cart				0							0						0	1,055	6,721.52	7,066.80	-
146	TONER CART, HP Q2612A, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	2,971.28	3,104.40	-
147	TONER CART, HP Q2613A, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	3,328.00	3,328.00	-
148	TONER CART, HP Q5942A, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	7,280.00	7,482.80	-
149	TONER CART, HP Q5949A, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	3,530.80	3,530.80	-
150	TONER CART, HP Q5950A, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	7,644.00	7,644.00	-
151	TONER CART, HP Q5951A, Cyan	cart				0							0						0	1,055	10,845.12	10,845.12	-
152	TONER CART, HP Q5952A, Yellow	cart				0							0						0	1,055	10,845.12	10,845.12	-
153	TONER CART, HP Q5953A, Magenta	cart				0							0						0	1,055	10,845.12	10,845.12	-
154	TONER CART, HP Q6000A, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	3,377.60	3,377.60	-
155	TONER CART, HP Q6001A, Cyan	cart				0							0						0	1,055	3,614.00	3,614.00	-
156	TONER CART, HP Q6002A, Yellow	cart				0							0						0	1,055	3,614.00	3,614.00	-
157	TONER CART, HP Q6003A, Magenta	cart				0							0						0	1,055	3,614.00	3,614.00	-
158	TONER CART, HP Q6470A, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	5,526.56	5,526.56	-
159	TONER CART, HP Q6471A, Cyan	cart				0							0						0	1,055	5,495.36	5,495.36	-
160	TONER CART, HP Q6472A, Yellow	cart				0							0						0	1,055	5,844.80	5,844.80	-
161	TONER CART, HP Q6473A, Magenta	cart				0							0						0	1,055	5,844.80	5,844.80	-
162	TONER CART, HP Q7553A, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	3,763.76	3,894.80	-
163	TONER CART, LEXMARK E360H11P, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	8,874.32	8,874.32	-
164	TONER CART, LEXMARK T650A11P, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	9,630.40	9,630.40	-
165	TONER CART, SAMSUNG ML-D2850B, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	4,836.00	4,992.00	-
166	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D1015, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	2,600.00	2,600.00	-
167	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D1031, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	2,912.00	2,912.00	-
168	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D1035, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	2,912.00	2,912.00	-
169	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D1045, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	2,548.00	2,592.00	-
170	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D1051, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	2,860.00	2,704.00	-
171	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D1085, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	2,600.00	2,631.20	-
172	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D195(ML-201003), Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	3,120.00	3,120.00	-
173	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D209E, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	7,280.00	7,280.00	-
174	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D203L, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	5,512.00	4,368.00	-
175	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D203U, black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	9,464.00	9,464.00	-
176	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D205E, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	8,008.00	8,736.00	-
177	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D205L, Black	cart				0							0						0	1,055	4,784.00	4,888.00	-



Item #	Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												MCR Price/Bid	Price Catalogue as of August 14, 2008	TOTAL AMOUNT									
			Jan	Feb	March	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug				Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec	Q4	Q4 AMOUNT	Total QTY
18	File Tab Divider, Legal Size, for 216mm x 330mm (legal size) documents, bristol board, 330mm x 2216mm Leaf size, 68mm x 15mm Tab size, 153 GSM .22mm (min) thickness, five(5) colors per set	piece				24	319.20																	96	319.20	1,276.80
19	Expanding folder	ream				8	960.00																	28	720.00	3,360.00
20	Folder Envelope, long	ream				12	1,296.00																	30	432.00	3,240.00
21	Folder Envelope, short	ream				10	1,020.00																	28	408.00	2,856.00
22	Index Card 4x 6, 100's/pack	pack				10	495.00																	20	495.00	990.00
23	Index Card 5" x 8", ruled both side, 500 s/pack	pack				8	538.48																	20	134.62	1,346.20
24	Index Card 3" x 6 1/2", ruled both side, 500 s/pack	pack				4	309.72																	12	154.86	939.16
25	Index Card box	box				12	1,200.00																	26	400.00	3,600.00
26	pencil, mechanical, for 5mm, lead	box				10	167.10																	40	167.10	668.40
27	push pin, flat head type, asstd. Colors, 100/case	case				20	351.80																	38	105.54	668.42
28	Ribbon, Nylon, Manual Typewriter	box				19	395.77																	34	104.15	708.22
29	Ruler, Plastic, 300mm	piece				24	474.00																	60	237.00	1,185.00
30	Signpen, Pilot G-2, 12x/box	box				5	3,350.00																	20	3,350.00	13,400.00
31	Staple Wire, heavy duty, 23/13, for use with heavy duty staplers, metal, non-rust, chisel point, .60mm thickness, 13mm leg length, 100 staples per strip, 1000 staples per box, 40-00	box				52	2,340.00																	70	270.00	3,150.00
32	STICKER PAPER	pack				12	480.00																	48	480.00	1,920.00
33	SIGN IN STICKER	pad				12	396.00																	48	396.00	1,584.00
34	THUMBSTACKS	box				6	150.00																	15	75.00	375.00
35	GLUE GUN	piece				12	1,440.00																	30	720.00	3,600.00
36	BINDER CLIP, double clip, 125, 19mm	box				144	4,320.00																	276	720.00	8,280.00
37	BINDER CLIP, double clip, 125, 25mm	box				144	5,040.00																	276	840.00	9,660.00
38	BINDER CLIP, double clip 32mm	box				144	5,760.00																	276	960.00	11,040.00
39	BINDER CLIP, double clip 50mm	box				144	10,800.00																	276	1,800.00	20,700.00
40	[PAPER FASTENER, for paper, metal 50s/box	box				18	1,086.84																	72	1,086.84	4,347.36
41	PAPER FASTENER, for paper, plastic 50s/box	box				72	3,240.00																	288	3,240.00	12,960.00
42	STAMPING DATER, Self-inking stamp	piece				15	1,435.50																	33	574.20	3,158.10
						0	-																	0	-	-
	<b>COMMON JANITORIAL SUPPLIES</b>																									
1	Bathroom soap 135 grms.	piece				120	6,600.00																	480	6,600.00	26,400.00
2	Detergent bar min 39g grms 4pcs/bar	bar				78	1,950.00																	168	750.00	4,200.00
3	Detergent powder, all purpose, 500gms	pkg				72	360.00																	288	360.00	1,440.00
4	Dishwashing paste, 400g	can				10	505.00																	40	505.00	2,020.00
5	Fabric Conditioner 5ml	sachet				240	1,200.00																	960	1,200.00	4,800.00
6	Toilet Deodorant Cake	piece				39	1,170.00																	156	1,170.00	4,680.00
7	Liquid Hand Soap, 500ml	bot				34	2,550.00																	88	1,350.00	6,600.00
8	Plastic Waste Basket, 16lts	bot.				10	1,950.00																	37	1,755.00	7,215.00
9	Air Freshener, 280ml/can	bot.				48	10,800.00																	156	8,100.00	35,100.00
10	Bathroom tissue 12rolls/pkg 3ply	pkg				33	9,735.00																	132	9,735.00	38,940.00
11	Braided doormat 16x24thick	pcs				168	14,280.00																	253	7,225.00	21,505.00
12	Mop handle plastic screw type, 5ft.	pcs				20	3,000.00																	40	-	6,000.00
13	Paste Floor wax 2kgs.	can				6	3,900.00																	24	3,900.00	15,600.00
14	Muriatic Acid, 4liters/gal	gal				6	2,100.00																	24	2,100.00	8,400.00



